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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Adarsh T K T K Krishnadas T (FTHR) Tharayathodi, 
CHALAVARA, 

Chalavara, Chalavara, 
679505, Ottappalam

  

2 08/01/2026 FASEELA M MUHAMMADALI M 
A (FTHR)

MADATHILPARAMBIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

3 08/01/2026 ASHKAR ALI M MUHAMMADALI M 
A (FTHR)

MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

679335, 
MARAYAMANGALAM

  

4 08/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE A 
KAREEM 

ABDUL KAREEM 
AYISHA (FTHR)

AMBILIPARAMBATH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 KALYANIAMMA Vijayakumaran (OTHR) Parethodiyil, 
Koonathara, 

Vaniamkulam, 
Koonathara, 679523, 

Ottapalam

  

6 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR E 
P 

NASSAR E P (FTHR) EZHUPOTHIYIL  
HOUSE, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
ANANGANADI, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM

  

7 08/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHRIN P 
P 

MOIDEENKUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

8 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA C MOHAMED NAVAS 
(HSBN)

KODIYIL HOUSE, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

9 08/01/2026 Muhammad Ameen Moideen (FTHR) Malamkunnath House, 
Palakkode,Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottappalam

  

10 08/01/2026 Veeran Abid HAMSA (FTHR) MUTHUKUTTY, 
VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
679514, OTTAPPALAM

  

11 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHRISWANA 
P 

JAFFAR P (FTHR) PERUMBALA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 MURSHIJA JEBIN T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M (HSBN)

MANAPADAN 
HOUSE, 

THARUVAKKONAM, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

THARUVAKKONAM 
POST, 679501, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

13 08/01/2026 muhammed Arif p sameer (FTHR) pulikkal, pottachira, 
nellaya, nellaya, 

679335, ottappalam

  

14 08/01/2026 P V GANGADHARAN VALSALA (OTHR) PUTHAN VEEDU, 
PARUTHIPARA, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

15 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

ASHRAF (FTHR) Puliyanam Kunnath, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  

16 08/01/2026 Vilasini Amma Janardhanan Pillai 
(HSBN)

Pulavazhi Madam, 
Kulappully, Shoranur 2, 

Kulappully, 679122, 
Ottappalam

  

17 08/01/2026 SONIYA CYPRIYAN (FTHR) 16/96-5,  
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
NIRAPARAMBU, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY P 

O, 679503, 
OTTAPALAM

  

18 08/01/2026 SHANIBA U K MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K (HSBN)

USSANKUNHIMANAKATH, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

19 08/01/2026 SAFANA  O K SIDHIQ (FTHR) ORAVAKKIZHAYIL 
HOUSE, KULAPPIDA, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

679335, SHORNUR

  

20 08/01/2026 Hamsa M Mymoona (OTHR) Melethalakkal, 
Pombilaya, Nellaya, 
Pombilaya, 679335, 

Shornur

  

21 08/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNAN V 
T 

RADHAKRISHNAN V 
T (FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOONATHARA, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

KOONATHARA, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

22 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SARAFIYA 

Saidalavi (FTHR) Ayinikkathodi, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

23 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KOZHITHODI 
HOUSE, SHORNUR 2, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

24 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
BUSHARA K V 

MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB A K (HSBN)

APPAMKANDAM 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
CHALAVARA, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

25 08/01/2026 ANEESH G GOPINATH N (FTHR) 16/96-5, 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
NIRAPARABU, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY P 

O, 679503, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

26 08/01/2026 JOHNSON K J MARIAMMA (MTHR) KUDIYATTIL HOUSE, 
SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

27 08/01/2026 JAMEELA  V K Ali (HSBN) 6/286, Perumkulam, 
Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattam, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

28 08/01/2026 AKSHAYA K SATHIDEVI K (MTHR) KONDOTHPARAMBIL, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

SHORANUR, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

679523, OTTAPPALAM

  

29 08/01/2026 ANSHIDA SHERIN HASSAN (FTHR) PANIKKARUTHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

30 08/01/2026 HASNA UMMAR (HSBN) POOVATHUMKUZHI, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

31 08/01/2026 LISSY JOHNSON JOHNSON K J (HSBN) KUDIYATTIL HOUSE, 
CHUDUVALATHUR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

32 08/01/2026 DHANYA  C V GEETHA  K (MTHR) KOTHALAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

33 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHANA  
K P 

MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF K P (FTHR)

KEEZHPADA 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

34 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P 

ASHARAF P (FTHR) POOLAKKAL, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

35 08/01/2026 JERIN JOHNSON JOHNSON K J (FTHR) KUDIYATTIL HOUSE, 
CHUDUVALATHUR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

36 08/01/2026 FIDA SHAFI E M (FTHR) ELEDATH, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

37 08/01/2026 AYISHA T M HUSSAIN K (HSBN) KOTTAKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

38 08/01/2026 FAIZABANU F FAROOQUE (FTHR) KUNDUPARAMBIL, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 

CHALAVARA, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  

39 08/01/2026 shareefa k muhammedali (FTHR) kalamalli, cherpulassery, 
cherpulassery, 

cherpulassery, 679503, 
ottapalam

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

40 08/01/2026 Shajimon T Kadeeja (MTHR) Thazhathethil, Poilur, 
Shornur 2, Kanayam, 

679122, Shornur

  

41 08/01/2026 Sajna O P Abdul Jaleel P (HSBN) Puttingaparambil, 
Panayur Post, 

Vaniyamkulam I, 
Panayur, 679522, 

Ottapalam

  

42 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA T M MUHAMMED 
ASHARALI P (HSBN)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

43 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR 
K T 

HAMSA K T (FTHR) KURUVAKKATTU 
THODY HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THARUVAKKONAM 

POST, 679501, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

44 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA T SHANAVAS P (HSBN) POTHENGAL, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

45 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID V 

MUHAMMADMUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA, 
VELLOTTUKKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

46 08/01/2026 AISWARYA C MOHANDAS C (FTHR) CHITTUTHODI, 
THEKKUMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

47 08/01/2026 ANUPAMA  T V GOPINATHAN (FTHR) DWARAKA  
KADAMBAT HOUSE, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

48 08/01/2026 JYOTI SRIDHAR 
MENON 

SRIDHAR MENON 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

49 08/01/2026 VIJAYASREE M RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

mullakkal, mannanur, 
vaniyamkulam II, 

MANNANUR, 679523, 
OTTAPALAM

  

50 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIMLA SARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

679335, SHORNUR

  

51 08/01/2026 AFEEF K  AKBAR K  (FTHR) KALAPARAMBIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

52 08/01/2026 RAHMATH BEEVI P 
K 

KABEER K (HSBN) KURUVAKKATTUTHODI, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

53 08/01/2026 ARSHA ILLIYAS ILLIYAS P K (FTHR) PADINJAREKKARA, 
ELIYAPATTA, 

CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

54 08/01/2026 Fathima Sana C Anvar Sadath C (FTHR) Chakkalakkal House, 
Palakkode, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

55 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NASLEIN V T

NOUFEL 
VELUTHAKKATHODI 

(FTHR)

VELUTHAKKATHODI, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

56 08/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN   A  K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA  K 

(HSBN)

KULANGARA, 
PATTISSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

57 08/01/2026 FARSANA K  LUKMANULHAKEEM 
(HSBN)

PARAKKANNI, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORNUR

  

58 08/01/2026 RAMEENA P KUNJUMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

PALLATH  HOUSE, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

59 08/01/2026 JABIRA JANNATH P FASIL FIROS E P 
(HSBN)

ELAVANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, SHORNUR

  

60 08/01/2026 FIDA MUMTAZ P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

PALAPPUZHA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

61 08/01/2026 HIBANASRIN P MOIDEEN (FTHR) PALLATH  HOUSE, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

62 08/01/2026 MOHANDAS 
NARAYANAN NAIR 

NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

ANIYATH HOUSE, 
KIZHUR, KIZHUR, 
KIZHUR, 679501, 

OTTAPALAM

  

63 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL E 

SARAFUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

ERASSERI, 
KULAPPADA, 

NELLAYA VILLAGE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

64 08/01/2026 JASEENA T M KUNHIMOIDEEN P 
(HSBN)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

65 08/01/2026 RAJESH  P SANKARAN  P (FTHR) PULIYATTUKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

66 08/01/2026 SNEHA S SETHUMADHAVAN 
A (FTHR)

AMBIKA SADANAM, 
KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR2, 

SHORANUR 2 P O, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

67 08/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN M P HAMZA (FTHR) MOTHIRAPEEDIKAKKAL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

68 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THAJUNNISA E V 

KHAJA MUHAMMED 
DHARIMI (FTHR)

ELAYA VEETTIL, 
THEKKUM MURI, 

CHERPULACHERRY, 
THEKKUMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

69 08/01/2026 UMMUL SAHIRA P ASHARAF (HSBN) VELLIYAPPANTHODY, 
PALAKKAD ROAD, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARUMANAMKURURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

70 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAMPARAMBIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

71 08/01/2026 HASEENA  O K UMMER  P (HSBN) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

72 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHEER O 

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

Ozhupara House, 
Thrikkadeeri, 

Thrikkadeeri 1, 
Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 

Ottapalam

  

73 08/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi K Shamsudeen K (FTHR) Kollath, Nhalakurissi, 
Vellinezhi, 

Thirunarayanapuram, 
679514, Ottappalam

  

74 08/01/2026 ASMABI MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

ARANJIKKAL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

CHERAMBATTAKAVU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

75 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIR M P 

AMINA (MTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

76 08/01/2026 RINSHAD K MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KALAKUNNATH, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANIYAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

77 08/01/2026 SHEELA DEVI  C NARAYANANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

MANGATT HOUSE, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

78 08/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA M V MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB C P (HSBN)

CHERIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

79 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NISHANA P 

YOUNAS (HSBN) KURUMBOTTUTHODI, 
PULAKKAD, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

80 08/01/2026 SINAN P P NAZAR (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIYAKKAL, 
MOLOOR, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

81 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAK O 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA O (FTHR)

Ozhupara, Thrikkadeeri, 
Thrikkadeeri 1, 

Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 
Ottapalam

  

82 08/01/2026 Farsana Muhammed Shafi K 
(HSBN)

Kollath, Nhalakurissi, 
Vellinezhi, 

Thirunarayanapuram, 
679514, Ottappalam

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

83 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P

SHAFEEQ (FTHR) PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

84 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAS 
K 

ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

85 08/01/2026 Adithya P Haridas P (FTHR) Poomarathil House, 
Kothakurssi, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

86 08/01/2026 SULAIKHA MUHAMMED (HSBN) CHAKKAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, K K 
COLONY , 

SHORANUR PO, 
SHORANUR I, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

87 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIYASUDHEEN  

VALAYANCHIRA 
PUNNADIYIL

JAMEELA (MTHR) VALAYANCHIRA 
PUNNADIYIL HOUSE, 

AMBALAVATTAM, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTTAM, 
679501, SHORNUR

  

88 08/01/2026 NUSAIBA M Aboothahir Palathingal 
(HSBN)

Palathingal House, 
Cherpulassery, 
Cherpulassery, 

Cherpulassery, 679503, 
Ottapalam

  

89 08/01/2026 AVINASH K MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

KALLIYATH HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

90 08/01/2026 SHAIGA LUBNA K R RASHIK SALAM K  
(FTHR)

KONGASSERY 
HOUSE, NEAR N I 

MADRSA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

91 08/01/2026 SHIJI JOSEPH RAJESH K (HSBN) KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

92 08/01/2026 RISLA NESIRIN O K MUHAMMED O K 
(FTHR)

ODUVANKATTIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

93 08/01/2026 SUKANYA  N VARUNDAS  K 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKETHIL  
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA  P O, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

94 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
BIN UMMER 

UMMER  V (FTHR) VELUTHAKKATHODI, 
AROMA ROAD, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

95 08/01/2026 Ashbar Omar N Muhammed Iqbal 
Nechikkadan (FTHR)

Nechikkadan, 
Cherpulassery, 
Cherpulassery, 

Cherpulassery, 679503, 
Ottappalam

  

96 08/01/2026 SHAMMANI E SHAHUL HAMEED  P 
(HSBN)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
KAYILIYAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIYAD, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

97 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
JASIR 

MOIDU (FTHR) MANAMULLY  
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 
CHALAVARA, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

98 08/01/2026 JUMANA THASNI M Jamsheed S (HSBN) Srambikkal, 
Karattukurussi, 
Thrikkadeeri 2, 

Karattukurussi, 679503, 
Ottapalam

  

99 08/01/2026 MOHAMED  K MOITHEENKUTTY  K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

100 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM V 

MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

101 08/01/2026 JAMSHEED S MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

Srambikkal, 
Karattukurussi, 
Thrikkadeeri 2, 

Karattukurussi, 679503, 
OTTAPALAM

  

102 08/01/2026 THASHREEFA  M T MUHAMMED 
BASHEER  (FTHR)

MARAKKAMTHODI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

103 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
THASNEEM M P 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MOTHIRAPEEDIKAKKAL, 
THACHANANGAD, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

679335, SHORNUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

104 08/01/2026 Jaseera E P Asharaf (FTHR) Ezhupothiyil House, 
Pathamkulam, 

Pathamkulam Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Pathamkulam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  

105 08/01/2026 Ushakumari 
Prasannakumar 

Prasannakumar Menon 
(HSBN)

Pushpanjali Malayil 
House, Chuduvalathur, 

Shoranur, Shoranur, 
679121, Ottapalam

  

106 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P T SAIDALAVI P T 
(FTHR)

PULATHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

107 08/01/2026 ANSHID K P SALIM K P (FTHR) KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
ANANGANADI, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM

  

108 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KASSIM  

VEERAN  
CHERAVATHODI 

(FTHR)

CHERAVATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

109 08/01/2026 JITHESH V VELUDAS  V (FTHR) VALIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KAYILIAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIAD, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

110 08/01/2026 Rihan O Muhammed Basheer O 
(FTHR)

Ovingal House, 
Palakkode, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottappalam

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

111 08/01/2026 A K MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

SAITHALAVI (FTHR) ANGEKKARA, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

TRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

112 08/01/2026 SIDHARTH M  SUKUMARAN (FTHR) MAGLATHODI, 
VEMBALATHUPADAM, 

KAYILIAD, 
KAYILIAD, 679122, 

SHORANUR

  

113 08/01/2026 MUIMINA N T MUNEER P (HSBN) PALLATH, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

114 08/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA  M NASAR (FTHR) MUDIKKUNNU, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
CHERPULASSERI, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

115 08/01/2026 Nishida C Tippu P K (HSBN) Poolakundil House, 
Ambalavattom Po, 

Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

116 08/01/2026 DHANYA K B KRISHNAPRASAD P 
(HSBN)

361 ALAKA HOUSE, 
NJALAMKURUSSI, 

VELLINEZHI, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
679514, OTTAPPALAM

  

117 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVVER C 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER C (FTHR)

CHEMMALA, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

118 08/01/2026 Muhammed Mayoof O Muhammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Ovingal House, 
Palakkode, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

119 08/01/2026 KAMALADHARAN JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

PULAVAZHI 
MADAM, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR 2, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

120 08/01/2026 NANDHANA C VIJAYAKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKAPATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

121 08/01/2026 SUBEERA 
SAIDALAVI 

SAIDALAVI 
ANAMCHIRAKKAL 

(HSBN)

ANAMCHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 
CHALAVARA, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

122 08/01/2026 Fathima Sajina Muhammed (FTHR) Manichithodi, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

Chalavara, 679505, 
Ottapalam

  

123 08/01/2026 Nadha Sherin K Abbas (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Mundanattukara, 
Pavukkonam Po, 

Ananganadi, 
Pavukkonam, 679522, 

Ottappalam

  

124 08/01/2026 SAIFUNNEESA ISMAYIL (FTHR) KORAMBI, 
VEETTIKKAD, 

CHERUPULACHERRY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

125 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHIDA P

SAJITHA (MTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
KUTTIKKODE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

126 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSEEN K  

MOHAMED ASHIK 
SALAM (FTHR)

KONGASSERY, NEAR 
MADRASA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

127 08/01/2026 Rabia K U Muhammed Raees M 
(HSBN)

Makkadayil, 
Kothakurssi, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

128 08/01/2026 K P MOHAMMED 
HIJAZ 

SAINUDHEEN K P  
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

129 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH K K 

SUDHEER BABU K K 
(FTHR)

KATTUKANDAM 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

130 08/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas  P P Hamza (FTHR) Parakkattil House, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

Puliyanamkunnu, 
679505, Ottapalam

  

131 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIZAM 
V P

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

542, 
VAZHAKKAPARAMBIL, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

132 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K SUHARA (MTHR) KALAKUNNATH, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANIYAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

133 08/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail T Abdu Rahman T (FTHR) Thaliyanthodi House, 
Ananganadi, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

134 08/01/2026 JASMIN C P SEMEER BABU K C 
(HSBN)

KARIMBANCHOLA, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

135 08/01/2026 SAEEDHA ABDUL HAKKEEM P 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKADAN, 
KACHERIKKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
679503, SHORNUR

  

136 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
E

NOUSHAD (FTHR) EDAMANATHODY, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

137 08/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P MUHAMMED YUSAF 
P (FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

138 08/01/2026 Adithyan R K K Raghunath (FTHR) Kundukandathil House, 
Kothakurssi, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

139 08/01/2026 FASNA A Muhammed Riyas A 
(HSBN)

Athikkodan House, 
Thrikkadeeri, 

Thrikkadeeri 1, 
Trikkatiri, 679502, 

Ottapalam

  

140 08/01/2026 Asmasherin C Abbas C V (FTHR) Parakkattil, Chalavara, 
Chalavara, 

Puliyanamkunnu, 
679505, Ottapalam

  

141 08/01/2026 Najma M P SHAMEERALI  
(HSBN)

VAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULACHERRY, 
KARALMANNA P O, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

142 08/01/2026 IHSANA FIDHA P MARAKKAR P (FTHR) PARAKKAL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

143 08/01/2026 ASMA RINAL V S SUNIL V SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

VETTATHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI I, 
THRIKKAADERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

144 08/01/2026 SUMAIYYA C I ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

ALIYATHODI, 26TH 
MILE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

145 08/01/2026 VINOD P KOMALAM P (MTHR) POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, MANNANUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
MANNANUR, 679523, 

OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

146 08/01/2026 Ramsheena M shabeerali (HSBN) chedath palliyalil, 
pottachira, nellaya, 
nellaya, 679335, 

ottappalam

  

147 08/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN M RAMANKUTTY NAIR 
M (FTHR)

33/112, 
MARUVAKKAD, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

148 08/01/2026 SHAHMA K T SHAHULHAMEED P P 
(HSBN)

PUTHEN 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

149 08/01/2026 NAJIYA KUNHALAN (FTHR) THACHAMKOTTIL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

150 08/01/2026 Shareena A T shameer ali (HSBN) chedathupalliyalil, 
pottachira, nellaya, 
nellaya, 679335, 

ottappalam

  

151 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWAVAB K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KURUTHIKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

PATTISSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

152 08/01/2026 ANJANI P RAMACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

POTTIYAKKARA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

153 08/01/2026 AYISHATHU 
SHAHABAS C 

SHAMILA (MTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

154 08/01/2026 FASNA C K ALI C K (FTHR) Chathamkulam, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

155 08/01/2026 Akshaya M Manikandan (FTHR) 429, kunnathodi, 
mundakkottukurussi, 

chalavara, 
mundakkottukurussi, 

679122, ottapalam

  

156 08/01/2026 mohammed muzammil 
k  

thahira (MTHR) kodiyil, pottachira, 
nellaya, nellaya, 

679335, ottappalam

  

157 08/01/2026 AMEENA P FAROOQ (FTHR) Pottemmel, 
Kadambazhippuram, 
Kadampazhippuram, 
Kadambazhippuram, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

158 08/01/2026 ABDUL NASSAR HYDRU (FTHR) ORAVANKUNDIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

159 08/01/2026 KHADEEJA KOYA (HSBN) Pengattiri, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

160 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAN N 

SUDHEER N (FTHR) NAMBIYATH HOUSE, 
THOOTHA, 

CHERUPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI 

POST, 679506, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

161 08/01/2026 SUNISHA M vijayakumari K (MTHR) MELETHIL, kadambur, 
ambalapara, kadambur, 

679515, ottapalam

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

162 08/01/2026 SUNEERA P Muhammed Rafeekh P 
(HSBN)

Pulikkal, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

163 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA V SUHAIL  V K (HSBN) VATTAKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKODE, 
PANAMANNA, 

PANAMANNA P O, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

164 08/01/2026 FAVAS C ABDUPPU (FTHR) CHETTITHODI, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


